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|Change affects whole product family? | No |

Part #'s affected (See attached if entire product family is affected)

|See attachment

Description of Change: LED EOL

THESE LEDS ARE EOL WITH NO REPLACEMENT

Reason for Change:

THE MACHINE THAT PRODUCES THESE PARTS REQUIRES MAJOR REPAIRS AND DUE TO LOW DEMAND AND HIGH COSTS WE
HAVE OBSOLETED THESE LEDS.

Properties of Old vs. Changed Product:

| NOT APPLICABLE

Disposition of Old Product:

|Use as is until depleted stock in distribution. We have no stock on hand. Cancell OPEN ORDERS for these items

Expected Implementation Date: |IMMEDIATE Last Time Buy Date: N/A

Customer Feedback Expected by: |N/A

Additional Comments: (Include Potential Risks if Appropriate)

THIS LED HAS LOW USAGE

Supporting Qualification Data:

NOT APPLICABLE

Approved By:
(Minimum of three approvals are required.)
Vice President of Operations:
Vice President of Sales OED/Signals:

Director of Customer Service:

Vice President of Marketing:

Director of Quality:

MOTE: Expected Implementation date and Last Time Buy Date are estimated based on existing maternals and consumption rates.
Subject to change.
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EOL AFFECTED PART NUMBERS

Part Number

SINGLE COLOR

5973001102F
5973001107F
5973111102F
5973111107F
5973211102F
5973211107F
5973214102F
5973214107F
5973301102F
5973301107F
5973303102F
5973303107F
5973401102F
5973401107F
5973402102F
5973402107F
5973602102F
5973602107F
BI-COLOR

5977701102F
5977701107F
5977721102F
5977721107F
5977731102F
5977731107F

Description

SM LED 1210 R SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 R 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 R SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 RED 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 O SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 O 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 O SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 O 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 G SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 G 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 G SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 G 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 Y SAMPLE STRIP
SMLED 1210 Y 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 Y SAMPLE STRIP
SMLED 1210 Y 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 BLUE SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 BLUE 7" REEL

SM LED 1210 R/G SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 R/G 7" REEL
SM LED 1210 Y/G SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 Y/G 7" REEL
SM LED 1210 R/Y SAMPLE STRIP
SM LED 1210 R/Y 7" REEL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

EOL

OPTIONAL REPLACEMENT For Bi-Color LEDs
USE 5988610202F
USE 5988610207F
USE 5988640202F
USE 5988610207F
USE 5988660202F
USE 5988610207F






